Sr.Dy.General Manager / HR-OL

Page I of 19

Place of submission of completed tender: To be dropped in the HRM (Box No. 12). I

Tender Box kept in the Reception area at
BHEL, Electronics Division, Mysore Road,
BENGALURU - 560 026

9.EMD Amount : Rs.4680/- (Rupees four thousand six hundred & eighty only)

This tender document contains lg [nineteen] pages including scope of work, lnstructions to
tenderers, Techno-Commerciat Bid (part-A), priCe bid leart le; eti. as fo ows:

1. Scope of work and terms & conditions
2. lnstructions to tenderer
3. EMD (Annexure t)